2/3/23, 2:10 PM NGO Darpan

SHARADA DIGITAL EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY

Unique Id of VO/NGO	UP/2023/0336914
DARPAN Reg. Date	03-02-2023

Registration Details

Registered With	Registrar of Societies
Type of NGO	Registered Societies (Non-Government)
Registration No	JUN/08455/2021-2011
Copy of Registration Certificate	Available
Copy of Pan Card	Available
Act name	1860
City of Registration	JAUNPUR
State of Registration	UTTAR PRADESH
Date of Registration (Society / Trust / Entity)	20-10-2021

Members

Name	Designation	Pan	Aadhaar
UPAMA CHAURASIYA	Director	Available	Available
ASHOK KUMAR MAURYA	Member	Available	Available
GAURAV KUMAR	Member	Available	Available

2/3/23, 2:10 PM NGO Darpan

Sector/ Key Issues

Key Issues	Agriculture, Children, Education & Literacy, Health & Family Welfare, Housing, Human Rights, Information & Communication Technology, Labour & Employment, Right to Information & Advocacy, Skill Development
Operational Area-States	UTTAR PRADESH
Operational Area-District	UTTAR PRADESH->Faizabad, Sultanpur, Basti, Sant Kabir Nagar, Gorakhpur, Deoria, Azamgarh, Mau, Ballia, Jaunpur, Ghazipur, Varanasi, Mirzapur, Sonbhadra

FCRA details

FCRA Available	FCRA Registration no.
Not Available	Not Available

Details of Achievements

Agriculture, Children, Education

Source of Funds

Department Name	Source	Finacial Year	Amount Sanctioned	Purpose
Not Specified	Any Other	2021-2022	Not Specified	NOT RECEIVE ANY FUND

Contact Details

Address	SHARADA DIGITAL EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY, LALDARWAJA, MALHANI ROAD, POST SADAR, DISTRICJAUNPUR UTTAR PRADESH PIN- 222001
City	JAUNPUR
State	UTTAR PRADESH

2/3/23, 2:10 PM NGO Darpan

Telephone	Not Available
Mobile No	8795904494
Website Url	Not Available
E-mail	sitmjaunpur003(at)gmail[dot]com
Last modified on	31-01-2023